Permits Applied For

Date From 11/24/2021 and Date To 12/1/2021

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

11/24/2021

11/24/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

89535

89536

89537

89538

89542

89543

89545

403 NORTH RIVER RD APT
A, BRIDGEWATER

4551 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
DR

4963 NICKLAUS LN,
MASSANUTTEN, VA 22840

0 NEWDALE SCHOOL RD.

0 CENTERVILLE RD

9311 MCGAHEYSVILLE
RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE
0 CROSS KEYS RD.

Residential Deck

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Home Business

New Single Family Dwelling

Applicant - PREMIER VINYL
LLC / General - PREMIER
VINYL LLC

General - GRACE CUSTOM
BUILDERS LLC / Electrical -
PRIDE ELECTRIC LC/
Mechanical - SOLUTIONS
MECHANICAL INC / Plumbing -
SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL
INC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
NONE DESIGNATED

General - GRACE CUSTOM
BUILDERS LLC / Electrical -
PRIDE ELECTRIC LC/
Mechanical - SOLUTIONS
MECHANICAL INC / Plumbing -
SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL
INC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
NONE DESIGNATED

General - LONNIE R.
MOOMAW & BREIDI W.
MOOMAW / Applicant - LONNIE
R. MOOMAW & BREIDI W.
MOOMAW / Mechanical -
LONNIE R. MOOMAW &
BREIDI W. MOOMAW /
Plumbing - LONNIE R.
MOOMAW & BREIDI W.
MOOMAW / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED
Mechanics Lien Agent -
MEMBERS TITLE / Applicant -
/ General - / Mechanical - /
Electrical -

Property Owner -

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Mechanical -

HENSLEY KEVIN

B

DOMANGUE NONE
SARAH B & DESIGNATED
SEVARIC W

MCGREW NONE
DANIEL JOSEPH DESIGNATED
RYAN

LONNIE R. NONE
MOOMAW & DESIGNATED
BREIDI W.

MOOMAW

RAZINKOV MEMBERS

VASILIY & DINA TITLE
RAZINKOVA

JACKSON
DENNIS C
KATYKHIN
ALEKSANDR &
ANASTASIA

16X16 DECK TO HOME; TOWN
ZONING APPROVAL ATTACHED

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A BASEMENT

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A FINISHED
BASEMENT

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON SLAB; NO
SURVEY REQUIRED; PORTION
OF 53-(A)- L27

BUILDING A NEW TWO STORY
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH
BASEMENT. NO SURVEY
REQUIRED.

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE.
NO FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/24/2021 and Date To 12/1/2021

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/24/2021

11/24/2021

11/30/2021

11/24/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/30/2021

89547

89548

89549

89550

89552

89529

89533

89554

20210218

20210220

20210224

20210225

20210226

20210228

392 BANK CHURCH RD,
DAYTON

1686 PORT REPUBLIC RD,
ROCKINGHAM

1831 MARBLE RIDGE DR,
ROCKINGHAM

423 W SPOTSWOOD TRL,
ELKTON

4137 BEULAH RD,
KEEZLETOWN

4703 SPRING CREEK RD,
BRIDGEWATER

CROWN POINT

0 WINSINGER DR.

146 CLOVER HILL RD,
DAYTON

7866 FRANK LANE RD,
SINGERS GLEN

5819 BEARD WOODS LN,
LINVILLE

1987 SANDY BOTTOM RD,
ELKTON

8753 ORE BANK RD, PORT
REPUBLIC

11042 GRAPE VINE LN,
DAYTON

Wireless Facility Collocation

Wireless Facility Collocation

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial Tank

Residential Detached Garage

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial New Construction

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Tank

Farm Building

Residential Tank

Residential Tank

Residential Tank

Farm Building

Applicant - CROWN CASTLE
USA INC / General - ARC CON
SOLUTIONS INC / Electrical -
ABSTEN ENTERPRISES LLC
Applicant - CROWN CASTLE
USA INC / General -
ASCENDTEK LLC / Electrical -
ASCENDTEK LLC

Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA
INC / Applicant - TITAN SOLAR
VA INC

Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC /
Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS
INC

General - / Applicant -

Electrical - ALTENERGY INC /
Applicant - ALTENERGY INC

General - AP BUILDERS OF
VIRGINIA INC / Applicant - AP
BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA INC
General - MARCIE & NEIL
PHARES / Applicant - MARCIE
& NEIL PHARES / Electrical -
CLINE ELECTRIC LLC/
Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
BURGESS PLUMBING INC
Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE
LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN
PROPANE LC

Applicant -

Applicant - QUARLES / Gas -
BRYAN'S INC
Applicant - QUARLES / Gas -
BRYAN'S INC
Applicant - QUARLES / Gas -
BRYAN'S INC

Applicant-R & L
CONSTRUCTION INC

PENNYDRIVE
FARMS LLC

HOUSDEN
RALPH L &
PATRICIAD

FERREYRA
ROBERTO

WOOD RODNEY
& DANIEL G

DINKLE MELISSA
J&BRIAN D
RAWLEY DENNIS
W & MARY JANE
M

CROWNPOINT
HARRISONBURG
LLC

BRIGGS
SPENSER &
RACHEL

BOWMAN JOHN
All & MENDY B

KNICELY PHILIP
L & DAWN R
BODKIN GARY W
& VICKIE J

SHIFFLETT
JEREMY A

BROWN ROGER
LEE & KIMBERLY
MICHELLE
CAMPBELL
RANDALL L &
LISAL

Adding 200 amp service, adding
antennas to existing tower and
adding cabinet within existing
compound.

INSTALLING 3 ANTENNAS, 6RHH,
& 10VP, & 1 HYBRID CABLE ON
EXISTING CELLING TOWER

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

INSTALLATION OF TANKS

INSTALLING A 36X80 DETACHED
GARAGE
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

ONE STORY MAINTENANCE
BUILDING FOR CROWNPOINT
SENIOR LIVING

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON CRAWL SPACE;
NO SURVEY REQUIRED.

INSTALLING TANK AND LINES

28x32 STORAGE SHED FOR
FARM EQUIPMENT STORAGE
INSTALLING ABOVE GROUD
TANK

INSTALLING TANK

INSTALLING TANK

16X20 SMALL HORSE BARN FOR
FARMING



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/24/2021 and Date To 12/1/2021

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

Total Permits 6



