

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/24/2021 and Date To 12/1/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/24/2021	89535	403 NORTH RIVER RD APT A, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Deck	Applicant - PREMIER VINYL LLC / General - PREMIER VINYL LLC	HENSLEY KEVIN B		16X16 DECK TO HOME; TOWN ZONING APPROVAL ATTACHED
11/24/2021	89536	4551 MAGNOLIA RIDGE DR	New Single Family Dwelling	General - GRACE CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC / Electrical - PRIDE ELECTRIC LC / Mechanical - SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL INC / Plumbing - SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	DOMANGUE SARAH B & SEVARIC W	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A BASEMENT
11/29/2021	89537	4963 NICKLAUS LN, MASSANUTTEN, VA 22840	New Single Family Dwelling	General - GRACE CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC / Electrical - PRIDE ELECTRIC LC / Mechanical - SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL INC / Plumbing - SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	MCGREW DANIEL JOSEPH RYAN	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A FINISHED BASEMENT
11/29/2021	89538	0 NEWDALE SCHOOL RD.	New Single Family Dwelling	General - LONNIE R. MOOMAW & BREIDI W. MOOMAW / Applicant - LONNIE R. MOOMAW & BREIDI W. MOOMAW / Mechanical - LONNIE R. MOOMAW & BREIDI W. MOOMAW / Plumbing - LONNIE R. MOOMAW & BREIDI W. MOOMAW / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	LONNIE R. MOOMAW & BREIDI W. MOOMAW	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON SLAB; NO SURVEY REQUIRED; PORTION OF 53-(A)- L27
11/29/2021	89542	0 CENTERVILLE RD	New Single Family Dwelling	Mechanics Lien Agent - MEMBERS TITLE / Applicant - / General - / Mechanical - / Electrical -	RAZINKOV VASILY & DINA RAZINKOVA	MEMBERS TITLE	BUILDING A NEW TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH BASEMENT. NO SURVEY REQUIRED.
11/29/2021	89543	9311 MCGAHEYSVILLE RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Home Business	Property Owner -	JACKSON DENNIS C		
11/29/2021	89545	0 CROSS KEYS RD.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Mechanical -	KATYKHIN ALEKSANDR & ANASTASIA		ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE. NO FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/24/2021 and Date To 12/1/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/29/2021	89547	392 BANK CHURCH RD, DAYTON	Wireless Facility Collocation	Applicant - CROWN CASTLE USA INC / General - ARC CON SOLUTIONS INC / Electrical - ABSTEN ENTERPRISES LLC	PENNYDRIVE FARMS LLC		Adding 200 amp service, adding antennas to existing tower and adding cabinet within existing compound.
11/29/2021	89548	1686 PORT REPUBLIC RD, ROCKINGHAM	Wireless Facility Collocation	Applicant - CROWN CASTLE USA INC / General - ASCENDTEK LLC / Electrical - ASCENDTEK LLC	HOUSDEN RALPH L & PATRICIA D		INSTALLING 3 ANTENNAS, 6RHH, & 1 OVP , & 1 HYBRID CABLE ON EXISTING CELLING TOWER
11/30/2021	89549	1831 MARBLE RIDGE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA INC / Applicant - TITAN SOLAR VA INC	FERREYRA ROBERTO		ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS
11/30/2021	89550	423 W SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Commercial Tank	Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	WOOD RODNEY & DANIEL G		INSTALLATION OF TANKS
11/30/2021	89552	4137 BEULAH RD, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Detached Garage	General - / Applicant -	DINKLE MELISSA J & BRIAN D		INSTALLING A 36X80 DETACHED GARAGE
11/24/2021	89529	4703 SPRING CREEK RD, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - ALTENERGY INC / Applicant - ALTENERGY INC	RAWLEY DENNIS W & MARY JANE M		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
11/24/2021	89533	CROWN POINT	Commercial New Construction	General - AP BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA INC / Applicant - AP BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA INC	CROWNPOINT HARRISONBURG LLC		ONE STORY MAINTENANCE BUILDING FOR CROWNPOINT SENIOR LIVING
11/30/2021	89554	0 WINSINGER DR.	New Single Family Dwelling	General - MARCIE & NEIL PHARES / Applicant - MARCIE & NEIL PHARES / Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC LLC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - BURGESS PLUMBING INC	BRIGGS SPENSER & RACHEL		ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWL SPACE; NO SURVEY REQUIRED.
11/24/2021	20210218	146 CLOVER HILL RD, DAYTON	Residential Tank	Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	BOWMAN JOHN A II & MENDY B		INSTALLING TANK AND LINES
11/29/2021	20210220	7866 FRANK LANE RD, SINGERS GLEN	Farm Building	Applicant -	KNICELY PHILIP L & DAWN R		28x32 STORAGE SHED FOR FARM EQUIPMENT STORAGE
11/29/2021	20210224	5819 BEARD WOODS LN, LINVILLE	Residential Tank	Applicant - QUARLES / Gas - BRYAN'S INC	BODKIN GARY W & VICKIE J		INSTALLING ABOVE GROUD TANK
11/29/2021	20210225	1987 SANDY BOTTOM RD, ELKTON	Residential Tank	Applicant - QUARLES / Gas - BRYAN'S INC	SHIFFLETT JEREMY A		INSTALLING TANK
11/29/2021	20210226	8753 ORE BANK RD, PORT REPUBLIC	Residential Tank	Applicant - QUARLES / Gas - BRYAN'S INC	BROWN ROGER LEE & KIMBERLY MICHELLE		INSTALLING TANK
11/30/2021	20210228	11042 GRAPE VINE LN, DAYTON	Farm Building	Applicant - R & L CONSTRUCTION INC	CAMPBELL RANDALL L & LISA L		16X20 SMALL HORSE BARN FOR FARMING

# Permits Applied For

*Date From 11/24/2021 and Date To 12/1/2021*

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
--------------	----------	----------------	-------------	-------------	----------------	-----------------------	-------------

**Total Permits**

**6**